
NEWBERRY COUNTY YOUTH SOCCER 2025

8U GAME SCHEDULE

Field 3

5:45PM - 31 v 37

Field 2 is the beside the tennis courts behind the Prosperity Town Hall (250 School Dr, 

Prosperity)

Field 3 is on the Softball field (right field) at the Town Center (250 School Dr, Prosperity)

SEPTEMBER-NOVEMBER

PICTURE DAY

Newberry College Soccer Youth Day

Men's Game @ 4:30 PM

Women's Game @ 7:00 PM

5:45PM - 33 v 34
Field 3

5:45PM - 36 v 32
5:45PM - 38 v 310

Field 2

9:00AM - 33 v 35
10:00AM - 34 v 310

9:00AM - 39 v 36

6:45PM - 310 v 32
Field 3

10:30AM - 38 v 33
9:30AM - 35 v 31

Field 2

5:45PM -34 v 32
Field 3

5:45PM - 36 v 35
6:45PM - 37 v 39

Field 2

5:45PM - 310 v 39
Field 3

5:45PM - 37 v 33
6:45PM - 38 v 36

9:00AM - 37 v 36

10:00AM - 310 v 35

Field 3

9:30AM - 38 v 39

Field 2 Field 2 Field 2

31 = ServiceMaster Restoration (Alison Johnson)

32 = Bright Oak Dental (Collin Shealy)

35 = Alex & Sons Contracting (Alex Acosta)

39 = Whitaker Floor Coverings (Bryant Blanton)

310 = CIA Towing and Recovery (Kody Mckelvey)

Monday, Nov 3 Tuesday, Nov 4 Thursday, Nov 6 Saturday, Nov 8

Field 2
5:45PM - 37 v 310

Field 3

6:45PM - 32 v 38
5:45PM - 31 v 33

Field 2
5:45PM - 33 v 36

Field 3

5:45PM - 39 v 31
6:45PM - 35 v 34

Field 2

Monday, Oct 20 Saturday, Oct 25

Monday, Oct 27 Tuesday, Oct 28 Thursday, Oct 30 Saturday, Nov 1

5:45PM - 36 v 31 FALL BREAK

5:45PM - 35 v 39

Field 3

5:45PM - 31 v 34

10:00PM - 32 v 37

5:45PM - 33 v 310

Field 3
5:45PM - 38 v 37

Saturday, Oct 11

Monday, Oct 13 Tuesday, Oct 14 Thursday, Oct 16 Saturday, Oct 18

Field 2

5:45PM - 35 v 38

Field 3

6:45PM - 39 v 32

Monday, Sept 29 Tuesday, Sept 30 Thursday, Oct 2 Saturday, Oct 4

Tuesday, Oct 7 Thursday, Oct 9

5:45PM - 32 v 33

6:45PM - 36 v 34

33 = Farmers Mutual Insurance (Gary Manning)

34 = Newberry Nail and Spa (Sarah Bishop)

36 = Bowers Farm (Trace Parker)

37 = Nichols & Price (Spencer Lovelace)

38 = Stokes-Trainor (Hailey MacDermott)

Monday, Oct 6

Home team is listed first. Home team provides the soccer ball and has first possession at the start of the game. Team circled in pink in 

October will wear their Breast Cancer Awareness t-shirt for that game.

Saturday, Sept 27

Field 2

5:45PM - 310 v 31

Field 3

Tuesday, Oct 21 Thursday, Oct 23

8U TEAMS

5:45PM - 32 v 35

6:45PM - 34 v 37

Field 2

Field 3

5:45PM - 31 v 38

6:45PM - 34 v 39

Field 2


